
28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Women's Individual
AG 4

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

6.00HARDER Grace 67.20028.6001 0.000USA 1 1 34.600 Q

5.6027.900 -0.9002 10 32.600

5.60METHERAL Hannah 67.00027.8002 -0.300CAN 1 7 33.100 Q

6.0027.900 0.0002 2 33.900

6.00COOPER Cameran 66.50027.7003 0.000USA 1 3 33.700 Q

5.6027.500 -0.3002 9 32.800

5.60KALASHNIKOVA Alena 66.30027.8004 -0.900RUS 1 11 32.500 Q

5.6028.200 0.0002 3 33.800

5.20TUGARINA Veronika 66.00027.7006 -0.300RUS 1 10 32.600 Q

5.2028.200 0.0002 4 33.400

5.2027.700 0.0002 8 32.900

5.60SHARPLEY Emma 65.40027.8008 0.000GBR 1 4 33.400 Q

5.6027.300 -0.9002 15 32.000

5.20JAMES Morgan 64.70027.4009 -0.900GBR 1 16 31.700 R1

5.2027.800 0.0002 5 33.000

5.60STEELE Lucy 64.40027.90010 -0.900GBR 1 8 32.600 R2

5.20ANAKA Ashley 64.20027.30011 -0.900CAN 1 17 31.600

5.6027.900 -0.9002 10 32.600

5.2027.200 0.0002 12 32.400

4.80MELIN Clara 63.80027.80013 0.000SWE 1 9 32.600

4.4027.700 -0.9002 19 31.200

5.2027.900 -0.9002 14 32.200

5.60KATRUSHENKO Ekaterina 63.70028.60015 0.000RUS 1 2 34.200

5.6025.100 -1.2002 23 29.500
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5 SANZ Erica ESP 1 27.600  5.60 5 33.200 0.000 66.200 Q

2 27.800  5.20 5 33.000 0.000

7 ABRANTES Rita POR 1 27.900  5.20 6 33.100 0.000 66.000 Q

2 27.500  5.20 16 31.800 -0.900

12 COSTA Matilde POR 1 27.600  4.40 15 31.700 -0.300 64.100

14 BOSMANS Lore BEL 1 27.100  5.60 18 31.500 -1.200 63.700
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4.80LILJEROTH Thea 63.50027.40016 0.000SWE 1 13 32.200

5.20DALGETTY Mckayla 63.20027.40017 -0.300CAN 1 12 32.300

4.3026.900 -0.3002 20 30.900

6.0027.200 -0.9002 13 32.300

4.40STEMAN Marjolein 60.80027.10021 -0.900NED 1 22 30.600

4.8026.600 -1.2002 22 30.200

2.70BUTOLINA Viktoriya 60.00028.20022 0.000KAZ 1 20 30.900

2.40ZALDUA Sophia 55.50020.10023 0.000GBR 1 24 22.500

5.6027.700 -0.3002 7 33.000

4.40PEREIRA Sofia 49.80024.40024 -0.300POR 1 23 28.500

0.7020.600 0.0002 25 21.300

0.00TEODORU Teodora-Ioana 34.00025 0.000BEL 1 25 0.000
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2 27.400  4.80 18 31.300 -0.900

18 VAZQUEZ Paula ESP 1 28.100  3.70 14 31.800 0.000 63.100

2 28.300  3.00 17 31.300 0.000

19 GILL Susan USA 1 27.700  4.40 21 30.600 -1.500 62.900

20 LOURINHO Sofia POR 1 27.800  4.40 19 31.300 -0.900 61.600

2 26.800  4.40 21 30.300 -0.900

2 28.700  1.30 24 29.100 -0.900

2 28.400  5.60 1 34.000 0.000


